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FRIED BREAD (VG)
Fried lebanese bread

GARLIC BREAD (2PC) (V)

BRUSCHETTA (2PC) (VG)
Tomato, spanish onion &

basil tossed in balsamic olive oil,
served on sourdough

FALAFEL (6PC) (VG) (GF)
Chickpea patties with
herbs & spices

CHICKEN TENDERS (5PC)
Sweet chilli tenders

CHICKEN WINGS (5PC)
Buffalo style chicken wings

CHICKPEAS (VG) (GF)
Broth simmered chickpeas

BROAD BEANS (VG) (GF)
Slow cooked broad beans

MIX NUTS (VG) (GF)
Pistachios, almonds, cashews,
pumpkin seeds

HUMMUS (VG) (GF)
Chickpeas, lemon juice,
tahini, extra virgin olive oil,
smoked paprika

BABA GHANNOUSH (VG) (GF)
Smoked eggplant, tahini,
extra virgin olive oil, sumac

TABBOULI (VG) (GF)
Parsley, red onion,
tomato, lemon, olive oil

CUCUMBER & YOGHURT DIP (V) (GF)
Cucumber, yoghurt

CHIPS (GF)
Fried chips, chicken salt

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$14.00

$10.00

$15.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$8.00

$7.00

$9.00
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$5.50

$6.60

$6.60

$15.40

$11.00
$16.50
$6.60
$6.60

$7.70

$6.60

$6.60

$8.80

$7.70

$9.90

\

))

Please inform our staff of any food allergies. Our kitchen is not allergen-free, but we take precautions to minimise cross-contamination,

MEMBERS
GUEST

MEMBERS

GUEST

SALADS

M (@]
GARDEN SALAD (VG) (GF) $15.00 $16.50
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
onion, extra virgin olive oil
CHICKPEA SALAD (VG) (GF) $15.00 $16.50
Garden salad topped
with chickpeas
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $18.00 $19.80

Grilled chicken, cos lettuce,
bacon, croutons, caesar dressing

MEMBER | GUEST
V: Vegetarian, VG : Vegan, GF : Gluten Free

using seperate utensils and gloves. Our updated menu reflects changes in food labelling compliance.
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CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & CHIPS
Chicken breast schnitzel

with mix salad & chips

MIX PLATE
3 Skewers of chicken, kebab,
lamb served with hummus,

baba ghannoush, tabbouli & bread

CHICKEN FUNGHI (GF)
Creamy chicken,

bacon & mushroom
served with your choice of

chips & salad or mash & veggies

CHICKEN BREAST (GF)
Served with your choice

of chips & salad or mash & veggies

SALMON
Served with lemon,
your choice of chips & salad

or mash & veggies

BARRAMUNDI
Served with lemon,
your choice of chips & salad

or mash & veggies

SIRLOIN (250GM) (GF)
Served with mushroom sauce,
your choice of chips & salad

or mash & veggies

RIBEYE (350GM) (GF)
Served with mushroom sauce,
your choice of chips & salad

or mash & veggies

$22.00

$23.00

$28.00

$28.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$40.00

$24.20

$25.30

$30.80

$30.80

$33.00

$33.00

$33.00

$44.00
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BURGER &
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CHICKEN BURGER
Crilled chicken, lettuce,

$16.00

tomato, onion & burger sauce
on a milk bun with chips

BEEF BURGER
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato,

$18.00

onion, american cheese &
burger sauce on a milk bun
with chips

KEBAB ROLL
Kebab, hummus, salad

$13.00

MEMBER | GUEST

V :Vegetarian, VG : Vegan, GF : Gluten Free
Please inform our staff of any food allergies. Our kitchen is not allergen-free, but we take precautions to minimise cross-contamination,
using seperate utensils and gloves. Our updated menu reflects changes in food labelling compliance.

$17.60

$19.80

$14.30



PIZZA

M

CHEESY GARLIC (V) $19.00
Garlic sauce, mozzarella cheese

MARGHERITA (V) $19.00
Tomato base, herbs,
mozzarella cheese

HAWAIIAN $19.00
Tomato base, ham,
pineapple, mozzarella cheese

SUPREME $20.00
Tomato base, ham,

pepperoni, mushroom,

capsicum, onion, olives,

mozzarella cheese

MEAT LOVERS $20.00
Tomato base, ham,

pepperoni, chicken,

bacon, mozzarella cheese

PEPPERONI $20.00
Tomato base, mild pepperoni,
mozzarella cheese

MEXICANA $20.00
Tomato base, pepperoni,

jalapefos, capsicum, onion,

garlic, chilli flakes,

mozzarella cheese

BBQ CHICKEN LyleXele}
Bbqg base, chicken, mushroom,
capsicum, onion, mozarella cheese

VEGETARIAN $20.00
Tomato base, mushroom,

cherry tomato, capsicum,

olives, onion, pineapple, mozzarella

BELLA’'S PIZZA LyleXele}
Tomato base, salami,
mushroom, olives, mozzarella cheese

GARLIC PRAWN $22.00
Tomato base, king prawns,

mixed herbs, garlic, extra virgin olive oil,
mozzarella cheese topped with fresh rocket

NUTELLA PIZZA $19.00
Nutella base, banana, strawberry

(€]

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$24.20

$20.90

MEMBER | GUEST

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $22.00 $24.20
Spaghetti pasta,

beef bolognese sauce,

parmesan cheese

PESTO PENNE $22.00 $24.20
Penne pasta, chicken breast,

pesto sauce, sun-dried tomatoes,

basil & parmesan cheese

PENNE BOSCAIOLA $22.00 $24.20
Penne pasta, bacon, mushroom,

cream, parsley & parmesan cheese

V :Vegetarian, VG : Vegan, GF : Gluten Free

Please inform our staff of any food allergies. Our kitchen is not allergen-free, but we take precautions to minimise cross-contamination,

using seperate utensils and gloves. Our updated menu reflects changes in food labelling compliance.
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SPORTS & CULTURAL CLUB

52-54 Stanbrook St, Fairfield Heights
www.culturalclub.com.au
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