

Entrees

	M	G
FRIED BREAD (VG) Fried lebanese bread	\$5.00	\$5.50
GARLIC BREAD (2PC) (V)	\$6.00	\$6.60
BRUSCHETTA (2PC) (VG) Tomato, spanish onion & basil tossed in balsamic olive oil, served on sourdough	\$6.00	\$6.60
FALAFEL (6PC) (VG) (GF) Chickpea patties with herbs & spices	\$14.00	\$15.40
CHICKEN TENDERS (5PC) Sweet chilli tenders	\$10.00	\$11.00
CHICKEN WINGS (5PC) Buffalo style chicken wings	\$15.00	\$16.50
CHICKPEAS (VG) (GF) Broth simmered chickpeas	\$6.00	\$6.60
BROAD BEANS (VG) (GF) Slow cooked broad beans	\$6.00	\$6.60
MIX NUTS (VG) (GF) Pistachios, almonds, cashews, pumpkin seeds	\$7.00	\$7.70
HUMMUS (VG) (GF) Chickpeas, lemon juice, tahini, extra virgin olive oil, smoked paprika	\$6.00	\$6.60
BABA GHANNOUSH (VG) (GF) Smoked eggplant, tahini, extra virgin olive oil, sumac	\$6.00	\$6.60
TABBOULI (VG) (GF) Parsley, red onion, tomato, lemon, olive oil	\$8.00	\$8.80
CUCUMBER & YOGHURT DIP (V) (GF) Cucumber, yoghurt	\$7.00	\$7.70
CHIPS (GF) Fried chips, chicken salt	\$9.00	\$9.90

KIDS MENU

\$10.00

MEMBERS

\$11.00

GUEST



CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS (6PC)

Chicken breast nuggets, fried chips, tomato sauce



\$10.00

MEMBERS

\$11.00

GUEST

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

Spaghetti pasta, beef bolognese sauce, parmesan cheese

SALADS

	M	G
GARDEN SALAD (VG) (GF) Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, extra virgin olive oil	\$15.00	\$16.50
CHICKPEA SALAD (VG) (GF) Garden salad topped with chickpeas	\$15.00	\$16.50
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, caesar dressing	\$18.00	\$19.80

Mains

	M	G
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & CHIPS Chicken breast schnitzel with mix salad & chips	\$22.00	\$24.20
MIX PLATE 3 Skewers of chicken, kebab, lamb served with hummus, baba ghannoush, tabbouli & bread	\$23.00	\$25.30
CHICKEN FUNGHI (GF) Creamy chicken, bacon & mushroom served with your choice of chips & salad or mash & veggies	\$28.00	\$30.80
CHICKEN BREAST (GF) Served with your choice of chips & salad or mash & veggies	\$28.00	\$30.80
SALMON Served with lemon, your choice of chips & salad or mash & veggies	\$30.00	\$33.00
BARRAMUNDI Served with lemon, your choice of chips & salad or mash & veggies	\$30.00	\$33.00
SIRLOIN (250GM) (GF) Served with mushroom sauce, your choice of chips & salad or mash & veggies	\$30.00	\$33.00
RIBEYE (350GM) (GF) Served with mushroom sauce, your choice of chips & salad or mash & veggies	\$40.00	\$44.00

BURGER & ROLLS

	M	G
CHICKEN BURGER Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion & burger sauce on a milk bun with chips	\$16.00	\$17.60
BEEF BURGER Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, american cheese & burger sauce on a milk bun with chips	\$18.00	\$19.80
KEBAB ROLL Kebab, hummus, salad	\$13.00	\$14.30

Dessert

MEMBERS

\$10.00

GUEST

\$11.00



Chocolate Souffle
Topped with Vanilla Ice Cream & Strawberries

MEMBER | GUEST

V : Vegetarian, VG : Vegan, GF : Gluten Free

Please inform our staff of any food allergies. Our kitchen is not allergen-free, but we take precautions to minimise cross-contamination, using separate utensils and gloves. Our updated menu reflects changes in food labelling compliance.

MEMBER | GUEST

V : Vegetarian, VG : Vegan, GF : Gluten Free

Please inform our staff of any food allergies. Our kitchen is not allergen-free, but we take precautions to minimise cross-contamination, using separate utensils and gloves. Our updated menu reflects changes in food labelling compliance.

PIZZA

	M	G
CHEESY GARLIC (V) Garlic sauce, mozzarella cheese	\$19.00	\$20.90
MARGHERITA (V) Tomato base, herbs, mozzarella cheese	\$19.00	\$20.90
HAWAIIAN Tomato base, ham, pineapple, mozzarella cheese	\$19.00	\$20.90
SUPREME Tomato base, ham, pepperoni, mushroom, capsicum, onion, olives, mozzarella cheese	\$20.00	\$22.00
MEAT LOVERS Tomato base, ham, pepperoni, chicken, bacon, mozzarella cheese	\$20.00	\$22.00
PEPPERONI Tomato base, mild pepperoni, mozzarella cheese	\$20.00	\$22.00
MEXICANA Tomato base, pepperoni, jalapeños, capsicum, onion, garlic, chilli flakes, mozzarella cheese	\$20.00	\$22.00
BBQ CHICKEN Bbq base, chicken, mushroom, capsicum, onion, mozzarella cheese	\$20.00	\$22.00
VEGETARIAN Tomato base, mushroom, cherry tomato, capsicum, olives, onion, pineapple, mozzarella	\$20.00	\$22.00
BELLA'S PIZZA Tomato base, salami, mushroom, olives, mozzarella cheese	\$20.00	\$22.00
GARLIC PRAWN Tomato base, king prawns, mixed herbs, garlic, extra virgin olive oil, mozzarella cheese topped with fresh rocket	\$22.00	\$24.20
NUTELLA PIZZA Nutella base, banana, strawberry	\$19.00	\$20.90

Pasta

	M	G
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Spaghetti pasta, beef bolognese sauce, parmesan cheese	\$22.00	\$24.20
PESTO PENNE Penne pasta, chicken breast, pesto sauce, sun-dried tomatoes, basil & parmesan cheese	\$22.00	\$24.20
PENNE BOSCAIOLA Penne pasta, bacon, mushroom, cream, parsley & parmesan cheese	\$22.00	\$24.20



MEMBER | GUEST

V : Vegetarian, VG : Vegan, GF : Gluten Free

Please inform our staff of any food allergies. Our kitchen is not allergen-free, but we take precautions to minimise cross-contamination, using separate utensils and gloves. Our updated menu reflects changes in food labelling compliance.



52-54 Stanbrook St, Fairfield Heights
www.culturalclub.com.au
 (02) 9727 8808

Bistro Menu

FOLLOW US

ON INSTAGRAM



ON FACEBOOK

